Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 06/10/14 at 08:30

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

From 04/17/14 Thru 06/06/14
Charge Codes: 1415, 1489, COR14
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page i2

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

1850 Powell Rd.

Powell, OH 43085
658021565 La Barre, Richard L.
558002888 LaBuda, Jo-Anne

6727 Elmers Ct

Woithington, OH 43085-2876

658002888 LaBuda, Jo-Anne
658002903 Landauer, Mary Linda

5341 Nottinghamshire Lane

Weslerville, OH 43081
658002903 Landaver, Mary Linda
658015501 Lawrence, Zachary T.

2156 Fernleaf Lane

Columbus, OH 43235
658015901 Lawrence, Zachary T.
658000624 Lee, Arthur E.

188 N Nelson Rd

Columbus, OH 43219-2967

658000624 Lee, Arthur E.
658000767 Lee, Roberta L.
185 N Nelson Rd

Columbus, OH 43213-2867

658000767 Lee, Roberta L.
658010347 Lemmons, Richard L.l

6285 New Albany Rd W

New Albany, OH 43054
658010347 Lemmons, Richard L. Il
658018642 Lenker, Stephen C.

5350 Memarial Drive

Dublin, OH 43017
658018642 Lenker, Stephen C,
658012917 Lewis, Mary C.

7451 Scioto Parkway

Powell, OH 43065
658012917 Lewis, Mary C.
658002331 Lindsey, C. David

3978 lvygate Place

Dublin, OH 43016
658002331 Lindsey, C. David
856016598 Linn, Misty D.

153 Punia Aly

Columbus, OH 43201
658016588 Linn, Misty D.
674506891 Logan, Michael E.

323 Meadow Lane

Circleville, OH 43113
674506891 Logan, Michael £,
658002863 Long, Lynda S.

6019 5. Old State Rd

Lewis Center, OH 43035
658002863 Long, Lynda S.

658001779 Loving, June E.
10443 Juliana Circle, #C
Powell, OH 430658238
658001779 Loving, June E.
658003085 Lubinsky, James N.

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1499

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1498
1488

1415

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

20014 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

2014 CORPAC
2014 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

5396692

5396636

5396397

5397354

5397313

5387314

5396058

5397161

5397453

5397105

5396339

5356719

498245

499133

498655

500441

500352

500353

488266

S00107

500640

506019

498554

499277

05/15114 P 1188

0514114 [ 8393

rrsrres

05/08114 P

05/30114 P

47310988

05/29114 P

011148

05r28114 P 3985

05/30/1 4 P 2104

0501114

05127114 P 2247

05r3114 P 3882

052314 P

05/0714 P 3243

05127114 P 8575
05/ighi4 8560

o

Member Total: 2 Recoids

051514 P 1043

20.00

20.00

20.00
30.00

50.00

2000



